
Does your school have any of the following?
 Science Laboratories (biology, chemistry, etc.)

 Auto Body or Mechanical Repair Shops

 Wood Shop, Welding Shop, Machine Shop
 Robotics
 Art Classes (Photography, Drama, Ceramics, etc.)
 Custodial or General Services
 Landscape Maintenance
 Nurse’s Office

 Swimming Pool

If you answered yes, you are encouraged to attend this free 
Compliance Workshop to learn more about: the Certified Unified 
Program Agency (CUPA), hazardous materials, hazardous 
waste, medical waste, permit and reporting requirements, 
common violations, how to return to and maintain compliance, 
and more.
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Workshop Details: 

DATE AND TIME:

Wednesday, March 28, 2018 
9a.m. to 12p.m.

LOCATION:

County Operations Center @ 
Campus Center Chamber    
5520 Overland Av,
San Diego, CA 92123

PARKING AND DIRECTIONS: 
COC Parking structure.

See map on back for details.

TO REGISTER:
R.S.V.P. in advance through 
HMD Duty Desk: 
hmdutyeh@sdcounty.ca.gov 
(858) 505-6880

https://maps.google.com/maps?q=1250+Arcadia+Avenue+Vista,+CA+92084&ie=UTF-8&hq=&hnear=0x80dc76f5b853eb35:0x2f31dc1ba028c372,1250+Arcadia+Ave,+Vista,+CA+92084&gl=us&ei=vQxvUdCME6rV2QW6-YGIAQ&ved=0CDEQ8gEwAA
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Topic 

☐ Welcome and CUPA Overview

☐ Hazardous Materials Requirements

☐ Hazardous Waste Requirements

☐ Medical Waste Requirements

☐ Break

☐ Inspection process (What to expect)

☐ Common Violations

☐ How to Return to Compliance

☐ Questions

 09:00-09:20 

09:20-09:40 

09:40-10:00 

10:00-10:20 

10:20-10:35 

10:35-10:55 

10:55-11:20 

11:20-11:45 

11:45-12:00

Time Alloted 
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